
Harder R./Kiros M.

Freilos

Gießener SV

Koch S./Schwarz L.
TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

Freilos

Gerasimenko N./Schwab T.
Gießener SV / TV 1912 Trais-Horloff

Freilos

Freilos

Fay J./Grüttner L.
TV 1912 Trais-Horloff

Lehr N./Weiß M.
VfB Ruppertsburg 1926 / TSG Gießen-Wies

Freilos

Heil M./Tamir H.
Gießener SV

Freilos

Damm M./Walther E.
TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

Bogner S./Rohde K.
TTC Wißmar / TSV Beuern

Freilos

Harder R./Kiros M.

Koch S./Schwarz L.

Gerasimenko N./Schwab T.

Fay J./Grüttner L.

Lehr N./Weiß M.

Heil M./Tamir H.

Freilos

Bogner S./Rohde K.

Harder R./Kiros M.

Gerasimenko N./Schwab T.

Heil M./Tamir H.

Bogner S./Rohde K.

Harder R./Kiros M.

Bogner S./Rohde K.

FinaleHalbfinaleViertelfinale

11:7, 11:6, 11:3

11:2, 11:7, 9:11, 11:2

8:11, 9:11, 14:12, 5:11

11:6, 11:6, 11:4

3:11, 11:6, 11:4, 5:11, 13:11

3:11, 8:11, 11:13

Turnier:
Klasse: Schüler C Doppel

Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Gießen Nachwuchs  
Datum:22.09.2012 / 

Endrunde
KO System

Gießener SV

TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

Gießener SV / TV 1912 Trais-Horloff

TV 1912 Trais-Horloff

VfB Ruppertsburg 1926 / TSG Gießen-Wies

Gießener SV

TTC Wißmar / TSV Beuern

Gießener SV

TTC Wißmar / TSV Beuern

Gießener SV

Gießener SV / TV 1912 Trais-Horloff

Gießener SV

TTC Wißmar / TSV Beuern

3

0

3

2

0

3

3

1

1

3

3

0


